
MATERIAL: DRAWN BY: TITLE:

HOLES: CHECKED BY:

SERIES:
FINISH: DATE: PART WT (BARE): DRAWING NO. SHEET:

OF

THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE

PROPERTY OF NEWAVE TOWER 
COMPONENTS LLC. ANY 

REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR
TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT 

IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT 
WRITTEN PERMISSION.

STANDARD TOLERANCES:
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

FRACTIONS
DECIMALS
ANGLES

±.005"
±1/16"

±.5°

NEW VE
TOWER COMPONENTS.503-792-3739
10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305

JG

KY

4/3/2014 115.3 RS-3050

30" ROUND SHROUD CLAMP KIT
MOUNTS FROM 4" O.D. TO 6-5/8" O.D. PIPE

ROUND SHROUD MOUNT

AS SHOWN

AS SHOWN

HDG 1 1 LB

QTY:
CHK:

UNIT WTQTYDESCRIPTIONPART #ITEM
8.83630" SHROUD MOUNTRS-30-11

4.6263-SECTOR MINI CLUSTER MOUNT WELDMENTAM1050.012

3.396SHROUD MOUNT STANDOFFRS-S.013

0.284FRP CAP CLIPRS-C4

0.3312GALV.1/2" x 6" ALL-THREADTR12-65

0.1524GALV. 1/2" x 1-3/4" GR.5 BOLT27-4302-0056

0.0436GALV. 1/2'' FLAT WASHER27-5200-0057

0.0148GALV. 1/2" LOCK WASHER27-5210-0058

0.0448GALV. 1/2" HEX NUT27-5222-0059

0.064GALV. 3/8" x 1-1/4" GR.5 BOLT27-5060-00510

0.0524GALV. 3/8" x 1" GR.5 BOLT27-5050-00511

0.014GALV. 3/8" LOCK WASHER27-5020-00512

0.024GALV. 3/8" HEX NUT27-5030-00513

6 7 8 9

589

CAP NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY

2

3

1

4

101213

11


